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NBC XR2: 1@0.531n1
NMG XR 3 : 10@0.061n

MILL-WB XE 1: 1.099@2.7321nm1
TNH- XD 0.5 (19 5.0, 62)

A dos W5 WOURRLG Ans
1
LANNA - XD 0.3 (20 w.1. 62)
New Listing

MONO : 0.024 m share

SVI: 1.0 m share
4 5 6 7 8
CHEWA-WL XE 1: 1@1.751n% New Listing BTS-WA4 XE 1: 1.011@10.384110 WHABT XN : @0.0191n1

SAFARI : 650.102 m share CRYSTAL XB1:153@wwn WHABT - XD 0.148 (26 w.¢1. 62)
TCMCW2 XE 1: 1@41nn WHART XN : @0.020n11

WHART - XD 0.1715 (21 w.£1. 62)
1 12 13 14 15
EFORLXR 4 : 1@0.05111 GLANDRT - XD 0.18 (29 w.1. 62) JASIF-XD0.23 (2 5.A. 62) CHAYO XD(SD) 20 : 1@0.02511%
LHHOTEL - XD 0.3 (27 w.21. 62) NCL-W3 XE 1: 1.5@2.41nn TMILL - XD 0.08 (28 w.1. 62) CHAYO - XD 0.0027778 (3 5.A. 62)
LHPF - XD 0.13 (27 w.81. 62) TSTE- XD 0.1 (28 w.e1. 62)
QHHR - XD 0.15 (27 w.e1. 62)
SVH-XD7 (28 .21 62)
18 19 20 21 22

MPG XR 4 : 1@0.181n1

25 26 27 28 29

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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7UP, AAV, ABM, AEC, AIE, AIMIRT, AJA, AMARIN, APCS, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIP, AYUD, B, BAT-3K, BEC, BJCHI,
BKD, BTW, CCP, CEN, CFRESH, CGD, CHO, CHOW, CHUO, CIG, CIMBT, CPH, CSL, DEMCO, DIGI, DNA, DTAC, EE,
EFORL, EIC, EMC, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FOCUS, GBX, GEL, GL, GPl, GRAMMY, GREEN, HREIT, HYDRO, INSURE,
IRCP, ITD, J, JCK, JCKH, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, KASET, KBS, KDH, KOOL, KWG, LDC, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH,
MAX, MJD, MPG, NBC, NCH, NCL, NEP, NEWS, NFC, NINE, NMG, NOK, NPP, NUSA, PAF, PDJ, PE, PHOL, PJW,
PLANET, POMPUI, POST, PRECHA, PRINC, PRO, PSL, PSTC, QTC, RCI, RCL, ROCK, RPC, RS, S, SAFARI, SAM,
SAWANG, SDC, SE-ED, SHREIT, SIMAT, SINGER, SKE, SKY, SMART, SMM, SMT, SOLAR, SPALI, SPORT, SPPT,
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Symbol note: XD INH&NSSUSWIuea, xR Tdfidnsan
doviusnlty, Lst  Surwianwesananmswgiia

SPRC, SST, STA, STAR, STEC, STHAI, STPI, SUPER, SYMC, T, TCC, TEAM, TFl, TGPRO, TH, THAI, THANA, THCOM,
THL, THMUI, TIW, TKT, TLUXE, TMC, TMI, TMILL, TNDT, TRITN, TRT, TSI, TTCL, TVD, TVT, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI,
UMS, UPA, UREKA, UT, UWC, VI, VPO, WAVE, WIN, YCI

ssUsienstavneu (daya 59-2)

AR, mn
ﬂé’oqmﬁw, sp vhwdavsemeviannsng, Nm. golals
Nl ANBuUAIEN WY
Yananslwiuandity, Bx naldandludAtyuanddng,
SPLT msiAenutasyarwufiald, chg name wWaemw
Syanwol

U 1 (=1
wasag il wn1ens,

a1, F-Ex naldanaludAtyuansdng

P-EX

* LRWITYAAIGINTTNHINAT 2 UaY

NET BUY* NET SELL*

Hu Hagu3us/nssunis Fuiivin duku | e | Hu Hagu3us/nssunis Fuivin IUIURY 1A
31813 \afe 31813 \afe

(Bt) (Bt)

FPI w9EN7 AgAn BaLde 30/10/2562 100,000 2.18 FPI wI9EN7 AgAn Baide 01/11/2562 99,800 2.22
APCO w9 8l T382dnTn 05/11/2562 364,000 3.20 | UKEM | w1 Uezan §135mwnAs | 30/10/2562 9,400,000 0.41
APCO wie filgwyg T38:dm9 05/11/2562 364,000 3.20 SV W18 AITIEY YWWIA 31/10/2562 4,554,200 4.85
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CHAYO
GLANDRT
JASIF
LHHOTEL
LHPF
QHHR
SVH
TMILL
TNH
TSTE
WHABT
WHART

0.003
0.180
0.230
0.300
0.130
0.150
7.000
0.080
0.550
0.100
0.148
0.172

15 W.en.
13 w.a.
14 .81
11 w.en.
11 W.e.
11 w.8.
11 w.en.
14 W.81.
27 W.g.
14 W.el.

8 N.8.
8 N.8.

36.A.
29 W.el.
26.0.
27 W.BL
27 W.eL
27 N.8.
28 W.El.
28 W.BL.
1946.A.
28 W.el.
26 W.EL.
21 W.eL

5.05
13.80
10.00
20.10

9.10
10.10

460.00

2.80
33.00

7.30

9.80
17.10

4.81
13.62
9.77
19.80
8.97
9.95
453.00
2.72
32.45
7.20
9.65
16.93

Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa

0.06
1.30
2.30
1.49
1.43
1.49
1.52
2.86
1.67
1.37
151
1.00

Yuiluwa 20:1
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dqliiudszndanatiuna (1Savenuiuduiaiasiang XD )

WHABT 0.148 8 .. 26 W.8l. 9.80 9.65 Wuiluwa 1.51

WHART 0.172 8 W.8. 21 .8 17.10 16.93 Wuiluna 1.00

LHHOTEL 0.300 11 W.8. 27 W.8l. 20.10 19.80 Wuiluwa 1.49

LHPF 0.130 11 W.a. 27 W.8. 9.10 8.97 Wuiluna 1.43

QHHR 0.150 11 W.a. 27 W.8. 10.10 9.95 Wuiluwa 1.49

SVH 7.000 11 W.a. 28 W.8. 460.00 453.00 Wuiluna 1.52

GLANDRT 0.180 13 W.e. 29 W.8l. 13.80 13.62 Wuiluwa 1.30

JASIF 0.230 14 .8, 28.A. 10.00 9.77 Wuiluna 2.30

TMILL 0.080 14 W.01. 28 W.8l. 2.80 2.72 Wuiluwa 2.86

TSTE 0.100 14 W.a. 28 W.8. 7.30 7.20 Wuiluna 1.37

CHAYO 0.003 15 W.g. 346.0. 5.05 4.81 WBuiluwa 0.06 Yuiluwa 20:1

TNH 0.550 27 W.8. 195.A. 33.00 32.45 Wuiluna 1.67
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aslifudlsznadnsudsyiaad (Savauiuduiniasviung X-Date )

EFORL 11w.8. 62 4:1 0.05 1N 0.03 0.03 -
MPG 21 W.0. 62 4:1 0.18 1N 0.30 0.28 -
NBC 25 W.0. 62 2:1 0.53 1N 0.69 0.64 -
NMG 25 W.0. 62 3:10 0.06 1N 0.17 0.09 -
BTS 16 5.A. 62 10:1 13.60 - -

Source : SETSMART
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